Page 1 of 1 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
Allen-Bradley 140MT Auxiliary Contact with 1NO Contact and
1NC Contact Front Mount
140MTCAFA11
ELECTRICAL
Number of contacts as normally open contact 1.0
Number of contacts as normally closed
contact 1.0
Rated insulation voltage Ui 250.0 V
Rated operation current Ie at AC-15, 24 V 4.0 A
Rated operation current Ie at AC-15, 120 V 3.0 A
Rated operation current Ie at AC-15, 240 V 1.5 A
Rated operation current Ie at DC-13, 24 V 1.2 A
Rated operation current Ie at DC-13, 125 V 0.22 A
Rated operation current Ie at DC-13, 250 V 0.11 A
CONSTRUCTION Mounting method Top mounting
Component type Auxiliary contact block
Range 140MT
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley Bulletin 140MT Motor Protection Circuit
Breakers provide magnetic short-circuit and thermal overload
protection up to 40A. Assembled starters can be applied
without additional branch circuit protection. Motor circuit
protectors are applied with a separate overload relay for
three-component starters, available in two frame sizes.